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Name Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Gold Silber Bronze Punkte
Jorg Dietz SG KSG/SG Zweibriicken - 3 11 9 12 12 3 12 12 9 7 12 12 12 12 9 12 6 12 12 12 12 13 1 0 213
Michael Kdnig SKC Komet Rodalben 12 11 10 11 7 5 10 12 8 12 9 11 8 11 9 9 11 10 11 6 9 8 3 6 3 210
Marcus Diecker TSG HaBloch 3 11 12 3 10 10 12 10 7 12 11 12 9 9 6 5 12 9 9 10 8 7 5 2 4 197
Horst Keller SG Worms e.V. 12 12 11 12 12 11 11 12 12 11 12 12 12 1 5 - - - 12 12 9 3 11 4 0 194
Torsten Natusch PSV Ludwigshafen 512 5 8 - 8 12 11 12 8 12 12 10 9 10 - 11 8 12 10 7 11 6 3 3 193
Andreas Gumbrecht 1.SKC Mundenheim 2 12 12 7 5 12 9 10 12 10 6 5 7 10 12 6 9 7 10 10 7 10 5 0 6 190
Kevin Pretsch SG KSG Mainz/GNEssenl - 12 8 4 10 7 5 7 12 11 5 8 11 12 7 8 10 10 12 11 9 3 4 3 3 182
Arthur Zumbach KG Heltersberg 9 8 9 8 12 11 11 7 4 12 10 11 9 - 5 10 9 9 - 10 10 7 2 3 4 181
Harald Stoner TSG HaRloch 8 10 11 12 9 6 11 5 9 9 8 10 3 12 1 12 4 10 8 9 5 4 3 2 3 176
Steven Maurer SKC Komet Rodalben 11 7 4 12 11 9 8 10 9 9 10 6 2 7 5 12 6 11 5 7 3 11 2 4 2 175
Michael Wagner PSV Ludwigshafen - 10 12 10 9 12 8 12 10 11 11 8 - 7 - - 10 1 10 12 8 7 4 2 5 168
Sebastian Konig SKC Komet Rodalben 4 6 6 10 1 3 5 6 10 10 3 3 10 12 10 11 9 7 7 11 11 9 1 3 5 164
Volker Teucke SG KSG/SG Zweibriicken 3 4 4 5 5 7 7 7 6 6 6 9 11 4 10 11 10 12 10 5 11 10 1 3 4 163
Gerhard Bernatz TSG HaRloch 1 12 10 9 12 11 6 9 2 7 6 11 6 11 2 9 3 12 2 7 7 6 3 3 1 161
Uwe Bernhardt KSC 1956 Pirmasens 10 3 10 12 9 4 12 10 11 11 1 4 8 1 4 8 5 5 5 11 9 5 2 3 3 158
Martin Steuerwald SG KSG Mainz/GNEssenl - 10 - 11 11 11 9 8 10 8 9 7 5 4 5 11 5 8 8 1 8 8 0 4 2 157
Andreas Schork SKC Monsheim - 510 4 7 2 1012 12 - 11 7 12 7 5 9 7 9 11 - 3 9 2 3 2 151
Thorsten Machura SG KSG/SG Zweibriicken 8 7 12 12 8 4 1 9 8 8 1010 6 - - 1 9 10 3 7 7 11 2 1 3 151
Wilfried Junghani3 1.SKC Mundenheim 12 6 8 2 9 9 5 8 7 6 - 8 8 8 4 8 7 12 6 5 8 5 2 0 0 151
Sven Eckert SG Worms e.V. 8 9 3 6 11 - 3 4 112 1 11 3 11 5 8 6 10 5 6 11 12 6 1 5 1 150
Patrick Reichert KG Heltersberg 11 4 7 3 6 5 6 2 10 11 8 9 11 7 4 5 7 11 4 6 4 8 0 4 1 149
Otto Konig SKC Komet Rodalben 6 1 12 9 3 2 7 8 4 7 2 7 9 10 1 - 10 9 12 8 12 7 3 0 2 146
Janis Kapagiannidis PSV Ludwigshafen 12 5 6 11 5 9 1 - 6 5 9 6 8 8 7 12 5 7 9 5 8 2 1 0 144
Reinhard Brunn SG KSG Mainz/GNEssenl 7 3 7 10 - 12 12 11 4 12 10 6 3 1 1 - 6 12 9 5 10 2 4 1 3 143
Christian Birkheimer SG KSG Mainz/GNEssenl - - 10 3 8 5 3 9 11 10 8 9 12 11 4 - 1 6 10 1 12 10 2 2 4 143
Roland Ziliox KSC 1956 Pirmasens 8 6 12 6 3 10 1 9 4 - - - 4 11 5 12 8 11 2 8 12 6 3 2 1 138
Patrick Mohr TuS Gerolsheim - - 10 - - 9 9 4 11 7 1 - 9 6 6 11 12 10 9 11 4 9 1 3 2 138
Gerhard Gebhard 1.SKC Mundenheim 7 1 5 1 6 10 8 11 6 9 4 6 1 5 7 12 4 6 7 4 12 3 2 1 1 135
Holger Benoit SKC Komet Rodalben 5 9 8 5 4 1 12 11 2 4 6 2 4 8 11 6 2 5 8 10 1 10 1 2 2 134
Rudi Nothhof SKC Komet Rodalben 7 8 9 4 6 6 3 9 3 6 7 8 1 6 3 8 8 6 10 9 2 2 0 0 1 131
Carsten Dietz SG KSG/SG Zweibriicken - 8 8 7 7 10 5 3 10 - 3 5 9 6 2 5 7 5 7 11 3 8 0 1 2 129
Joachim Kadel SKC Monsheim 7 5 1 8 8 4 7v 7 4 2 10 4 5 - 11 8 12 12 4 5 4 2 1 1 128
Karl-Heinz Nied TSG HaRloch 4 8 4 11 8 1 4 6 5 1012 4 2 - 4 8 1 7 6 8 11 1 1 2 1 125
Dominic Neff SG Worms e.V. 10 6 - 2 4 8 1010 9 3 2 7 3 4 3 3 4 8 9 5 6 9 0 0 3 125
Christian Rosel KG Heltersberg 1 1 8 1 4 9 7 5 6 2 3 7 7 5 8 3 6 - 7 9 9 10 0 0 1 118
Dieter Staab TuS Gerolsheim 8 11 9 7 12 3 - 8 - 12 1112 - - - 6 - - - - 6 12 4 2 0 117
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Christian Stégbauer TSG HaRloch 11 2 3 7 5 5 9 2 8 6 5 9 1210 7 3 7 - - - 3 3 1 1 1 117
Uwe Kohler TuS Gerolsheim - 7 - 10 6 10 7 - - - - - 7 11 10 11 11 6 - 9 11 0 4 3 116
Mario Schwinge TSG HaRloch 9 5 5 6 2 4 8 11 3 8 - 7 11 6 11 2 - 6 - 3 - 8 0 3 0 115
Oliver Weber KSC 1956 Pirmasens 4 4 8 8 4 8 9 6 9 8 11 2 - 9 8 11 1 1 1 1 2 - 0 2 0 115
Mathias Herwig PSV Ludwigshafen -9 - 517 7 2 - - 7 - 4 - 410 5 11 8 5 10 9 0 2 2 114
Klaus Massar SG Worms e.V. 11 4 5 3 1 4 2 - 8 - 5 4 1 2 9 12 12 4 8 3 10 1 2 1 1 109
Luca Kistner SG KSG Mainz/GN Essenl 12 4 11 2 9 8 - - 6 1 10 6 3 - 7 8 7 - 2 1 1 2 1 1 108
Tobias Krauter SKC Monsheim 1 - 7 - 5116 7 - - 10 - 12 - - - - 12 8 6 2 3 1 106
Klaus Fey SG Worms e.V. 6 5 7 - 2 5 4 2 - 4 1 1 6 9 12 10 9 2 7 4 - 4 1 0 1 100
Pascal Schlag SG KSG/SG Zweibriicken 10 2 1 - 6 2 2 - - 4 4 4 7 10 9 3 11 8 5 6 1 5 0 1 2 100
Joachim Schwehm KF Sembach 19 6 - 7 1 9 6 - 4 - 8 6 5 7 - 9 2 2 8 - - 0 1 0 100
Rudiger Kassens 1.SKC Mundenheim 6 7 4 3 - 7 3 4 5 8 5 1 - 4 8 4 3 10 3 7 5 1 0 0 1 98
Frank Pfundt 1.SKC Mundenheim 5 5 7 6 4 1 2 1 10 4 8 3 10 12 - - 2 11 - 3 11 - 0 2 2 94
Marco Lipka SKC Monsheim 2 10 3 8 9 12 9 - - - - - - 3 - 11 - 5 5 4 12 2 1 1 93
Rolf Keller 1.SKC Mundenheim - 2 - 8 2 - - 6 35 3 - 4116 7 11 9 9 - - 6 0 2 0 92
Mathias Tiedemann KF Sembach - 512 4 - - 10 - 7 9 11 11 - - - - - 11 - - 10 1 3 2 90
Oliver Tisch KF Sembach - - 1110 9 - 6 4 4 - 2 - 9 - 6 5 2 12 9 1 - - 1 1 1 90
Karolj Marton TuS Gerolsheim 4 10 - - - 1 4 - - 2 4 11 2 9 - - 3 6 2 6 10 6 0 2 2 90
Eduard Hildebrand KSC 1956 Pirmasens - - - - - - - - - 5 4 1010 7 10 6 2 4 11 6 10 4 0 1 4 89
Sascha Henninger KF Sembach - 4 - 911 4 - 3 - 9 - 6 - 10 - 4 10 - 1 9 - 9 0 1 2 89
Marco Heinrich KG Heltersbherg 6 9 6 - 7 8 2 3 1 - 5 3 1 3 1 - 7 11 7 - 4 0 1 0 84
Kai Uwe Zimmermann SG KSG/SG Zweibricken 9 12 - - 1 - - 2 9 10 8 - 5 9 3 10 4 - - - - - 0 1 2 81
René Bohme PSV Ludwigshafen 6 6 - 9 - 3 3 - - - 10 - 3 6 11 9 - 2 6 - 4 2 0 1 1 80
Pierre Schulz SKC Monsheim - - - 10 - - - 12 12 12 5 6 8 - 10 - - - - - 1 3 0 2 76
Marvin Biebinger TuS Gerolsheim 3 - 6 4 2 - - - 9 5 6 5 7 2 3 1 6 5 - 8 2 - 0 0 0 74
Thomas Schwab KF Sembach 7 - - 8 2 1 1 - - - - 3 9 7 5 4 - 3 - 12 1 1 0 72
Nicolas Matheis KSC 1956 Pirmasens - - - - - - - - - - - 12 1 12 - - - 1 10 12 11 12 4 1 1 71
Markus Zech SG KSG Mainz/GNEssenf11 5 4 1 1 6 10 3 1 - 1 4 - - 8 4 - - - 6 4 1 0 1 1 70
Maximilian Hudel SKC Monsheim 7 3 -2 6 1 7 11 - - - -11 9 1 5 4 2 2 7 1 0 1 0 70
Jurgen Hinderlich SG KSG Mainz/GNEssenf 5 2 - 1 1 - - 6 6 5 4 - 7 1 1 9 1 9 5 - 7 0 0 0 70
Patrick Weiskopf SG KSG Mainz/GNEssenf 6 - 9 8 7 - - - - - - - -1011 5 12 - - - - - 1 1 1 68
Marcus Neber PSV Ludwigshafen 4 - - 8 - 48 7 3 -9 - - 2 2 8 - - 7 6 - 0 0 0 68
Jurgen Nickel TuS Gerolsheim i - - -8 - 11271 1 1 - - 10 - 2 7 4 8 - 4 5 3 0 1 1 66
Christian Muller KSC 1956 Pirmasens - - - - - - - - - -12 8 5 8 9 1 6 3 4 9 - - 1 0 0 65
Harald Mau KSC 1956 Pirmasens - 7 1 3 10 - 8 1 8 10 5 1 7 - - - - - - - - - 0 0 2 61
Heiko Schneider KF Sembach 51 - - - 12 - - - 3 - 9 - - 12 - 8 - - - - 2 1 0 60
Eddi Schulz PSV Ludwigshafen 0117 2 - -7 8 2 -1 1 - - 4 - - 4 - - 12 1 0 1 60
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Elias Hudel

Jurgen Giehl
Marcel Holzer
Jirgen Minchow
Michael Schéafer
Hans-Joachim Hensel
Andreas Righeimer
Stefan Wolf

Tim Jochum

Roland Kerth
Marcel Neu

Daniel Dietrich
Valentin Hudel
Horst Braun

Tobias Bethge
Christian Buck
Michael Dobberstein
Gottfried Czerny
Christian Schenk
Jakob Fidyka
Michael Martens
Alexander Kreutzer
Paul Jung

Gerd Boss

Markus Tiedemann
Lutz Wagner

Daniel Strefler
Timo Holstein
Holger Mayer
Jonas Hudel

Horst Kéckritz
Klaus-Bernhard Blanke
Timo Nickel
Christian Heimlich
Franz Ritsert
Marcel Emrath
Michael Wolf

SKC Monsheim

KF Sembach
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KF Sembach

KG Heltersberg

KG Heltersberg

SG Worms e.V.

KF Sembach

SKC Monsheim

KF Sembach

1.SKC Mundenheim
TuS Gerolsheim

TuS Gerolsheim

TuS Gerolsheim

SKC Monsheim

SKC Monsheim

KSC 1956 Pirmasens
SG KSG Mainz / GN Essenl
PSV Ludwigshafen
TSG Haldloch

SKC Monsheim

KF Sembach

PSV Ludwigshafen
SKC Monsheim

SG Worms e.V.

TuS Gerolsheim

KF Sembach

SG KSG/SG Zweibriicken
SG Worms e.V.

TuS Gerolsheim

PSV Ludwigshafen
KSC 1956 Pirmasens
TuS Gerolsheim

KG Heltersberg

© w NN

11 1
-
- 6
N
3 3
1 -
3 2

10 -
3 -
3 1
- 4
- 6
5 -
- B

10 2
-
- 10
- 6
1 -

(6N

NN

P NN O

w N O 0N

W ok W

O R NP W

Spielercup Regionalliga Manner, 2018/19

P P OOO0OO0OO0OO0OPFRPOO0OO0OO0OO0ODO0ODO0OPFrRPOPFPOORFRPPOORPPOOOOOPROOODO

O 0O 0O 000000 O0ORFrRPROPFPOOOFRPROFRPOPFPOMNMNOPOPOOOOONDELERL, OO

O OO0 00O O0OO0OPFrPROO0OO0OO0OFRPROOFPOO0OO0OO0OOFRPOPFRPPPOOORFPNOOPRP,OOLEPR

60
60
59
58
57
56
55
53
53
53
52
51
50
46
42
41
40
35
34
31
30
24
24
24
21
21
20
20
19
18
17
15
15
15
15
12
12



111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

LANDESVERBAND

N

RHEINHESSEN

Udo Fetzer

Samuel Langer
Sven Hien

Frank Steffen
Matthias Resch
Hans-Jirgen Basler
Jirgen Stucky
Norbert Winkenbach
Markus Biebinger
Marcel Bachert
Dieter Rackow
Lukas Lamnek
Marco Spann
Christian Mattern
Harry Hasic
Klaus-Dieter Weyland
Werner Richter
Stephan Dobberstein
Frank Adrian
Dennis Kraus
Albert Brunner
Sebastian Buch
Michael Résel
Sascha Ecker
Christof Miller
Georg Koliska

Uwe Schulz

Edwin Zakostelny
Andreas Schulz
Jurgen Damgen
Fabian Schwehm
Edward Philipp
Harry Bischoff

Uwe Gohlich
Alexander Eger
Alain Karsai
Dominik Muller

TuS Gerolsheim

KF Sembach

KF Sembach

TuS Gerolsheim

KSC 1956 Pirmasens
TuS Gerolsheim

KG Heltersbherg

SKC Monsheim

TuS Gerolsheim

KSC 1956 Pirmasens
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KF Sembach

KF Sembach
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148 Uwe Zimmermann
149 Rudiger Schumacher

SG KSG/SG Zweibriicken
KSC 1956 Pirmasens
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